Results 2008

|I£ FLUSEC LAREL

GENERAL PLACING 2008

Classification
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General placing Eusko Label Liga

Club

Urdaibai Umpro Avia
Naturhouse Castro
Grupo Eibar Orio

San Pedro Ecolmare
Zarautz Inmob. Orio
Pedrefia

Hondarribia
ZumaiaAltunay Uria
Cabo daCruz

Tirén Pereira

Arkote

Laredo

BEST SKIPPER CLASSIFICATION 2008

BEST SKIPPER CLASSIFICATION

Classification Club
Orio
Urdaibai
Castro
Zarautz

San Pedro

Zumaa
Hondarribia
Pedrefia
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Skipper

IRAKOITZ ETXEBERRIA
ASIER AREGO, ASIER ZURINAGA

Points
198
190
177
163
151
139
118
106
79
71
53
17

JUAN MARI LUJANBIO, IKER GIMENO

GORKA ARANBERRI
RAMON EROSTARBE, GAIZKA

GARMENDIA

XABIER EIZAGIRRE
JOSEBA AMUNARRIZ
BORJA GOMEZ

Points



Results by race

Name

I. Uraren Bandera - | Banderadel Agua
| Bandera Rianxeira

XVIII Bandeira Concello de Boiro

Results by race

Kepa Deun Arratzalearen Kofradia X1V. Ikurrifia

X Bandera Telefénica

IV B. Marina Cudeyo-G.P. Dynasol
Plentziako X X. Ikurrifia-G.P. Naturgas
VI Bandeira Pereira

IV Bandeira Cidade de Riveira

10 Getxoko Estropaden XX X. Ikurrifia
11 Zumaiako XXIII Ikurrifa

12 Zarauzko XX X|. Estropadak 1J

13 Zarauzko XX X|. Estropadak 2J

14 Hondarribiko X XI. Ikurrifia

15 |1 Bandera de Bilbao
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16 ORIOko XVIII. Traineru Estropadak-Inmobiliaria Orio XI. Ikurrifia Orio

17 X Bandera Flaviobriga
18 Bermeo Hiriko XXV I.Ikurrifia
19 Play Off Ascenso ACT J1

20 XXXVIII G.P.-XXXIV Bandera El Corte Inglés

21 Play Off Ascenso ACT J2

Place Date
Zaragoza 06-29-2008
Boiro 07-05-2008
Boiro 07-06-2008
Pasai San Pedro  07-12-2008
Donostia 07-13-2008
Marina de Cudeyo 07-19-2008
Plentzia 07-20-2008
M oafia 07-26-2008
Riveira 07-27-2008
Getxo 08-02-2008
Zumaia 08-03-2008
Zarautz 08-16-2008
Zarautz 08-17-2008
Hondarribia 08-23-2008
Bilbao 08-24-2008
08-30-2008
Castro Urdiales  08-31-2008
Bermeo 09-20-2008
Bermeo 09-20-2008
Portugalete 09-21-2008
Portugalete 09-21-2008
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